Pos Name

1 HLobb
2 FThompson
3 D Dalmedo
4 M Aboura
5  JDownes
6 D Taylor
7 N Altmann
8 D Deed
9 KHolland
10  JMacFarlane
11 ERobinson
12 CSmith

13 BWarren
14 PWicks

15 DBuzza

16  ILockett

17 DSimons
18 T Lambert
19  BStopheer
20 D Lacy
21 JConnor
22 DFowlie
23 S Major
24 HDodwell
25 JBrookes
26 ABarber
27 NMiller
28 R James
29  Mlanes
30 P Byme
31 SHerring
32 KStone
33 JBaker
34 A Weir
35 BReynolds
36  IHarkness
37 RKamn
38  KCorpes
39  MBristow
40  OJones
41 JMills
42 OEdwards
43 AFooks
44 AHart
45 ] Trapmore
46 NPollock
47 RMaddams
48  AThomas
49 WLincoln
50  GBlackman
51 SNewport
52  SPullen
53  DdBickham
54 SWurr
55 JHutchns
56 SWhelan
57  DBurbidge
58  JRendall
59 C Harry
60 RLeb
61  TBedford
62  PDobson
63 A Greenway
64 D Carter
65 ATate
66 P Curran
67  MJones
68 C Payne
69  ICunningham
70  JAtkinson
71 DSymons
72 TBurke
73 ASlack
74 Pllott
75 $AWilliams
76 CMcQuillenW
77 TWeeks
78  CMorris
79 WCockerell
80 JRoche
81  CPlumpton
82 JBurnett
83  NMitchel
84  MRobins
85 P Carstairs
86  DOnouisigriai
87 P Marrtin
88 CRiley
89  LReilly
90 AHolt
91  GSmith
92 RProut
93 T Kimber
94 GWilliams
95  NCharlton
96 P Smith
97  RBatchelor
98  RBrowne
99 A Taylor

The South of England Cross Country Championships

at Parliament Hill Fields on Saturday 29th January 2005
Senior Men — FINAL RESULTS ($=non-counter)

Cat/Pos Club

Bedford & County AC
Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
Bedford & County AC

Thanet Road Runners

London IrishAC

Blackheath & Bromley H
Thames Hare & Hounds
Bedford & County AC
Crawley AC

Thames Hare & Hounds
Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
Thames Valley Harriers
Hailsham Harriers

Windsor Slough EtonHounslow
ComwallAC

Herne Hill Harriers
ComwallAC

AltonRunners

Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
Cambridge Harriers

KentAC

Norfolk GazellesAC

Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Highgate Harriers
LondonIrishAC

Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Bedford & County AC
SouthLondonHarriers
Bedford & County AC
LondonIrishAC

Bedford & County AC
Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Chichester Runners & AC
Thames Hare & Hounds
Thames Hare & Hounds
Thames Hare & Hounds
SwindonHarriers

Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
Brighton & Hove City AC
Team Southampton
Blackheath & Bromley H
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Thames Valley Harriers
Thames Hare & Hounds
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
KentAC

LondonIrishAC

Medway & Maidstone AC
City Of Norwich AC

Harrow AC

Blackheath & Bromley H
StAlbansStriders

Highgate Harriers

Thames Hare & Hounds
Basingstoke & MidHantsAC
LondonFrontrunners

Highgate Harriers
TonbridgeAC

CornwallAC

Windsor Slough Eton Hounslow
Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
Springfield StridersRC
SerpentineRunning Club
Phoenix AC

Muddy Mucky Monkeys AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Thames Hare & Hounds
WokingAC

Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
Blackheath & Bromley H
Thames Hare & Hounds
Bedford & County AC
HertsPhoenix AC

Brighton & Hove City AC
Nene Valley Harriers
Newquay & Par AC

Epsom & Ewell Harriers
Wells City Harriers

Belgrave Harriers

Victoria Park Harriers

City Of Portsmouth AC
ReadingAC

LondonHeathside

Garden City Joggers

Belgrave Harriers
SouthamptonRunning Club
TonbridgeAC

Bedford & County AC
KentAC

Garden City Joggers

Windsor Slough Eton Hounslow
Chelmsford AC

Crawley AC

Medway & Maidstone AC
Stubbington GreenRunners
Chelmsford AC

Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
LondonHeathside

St Edmund Pacers

Time
47:16
48:03
48:20
48:34
48:37
48:46
48:51
48:56
49:02
49:17
49:21
49:28
49:37
49:42
49:49
49:51
49:56
49:59
50:02
50:03
50:12
50:15
50:17
50:18
50:18
50:19
50:26
50:28
50:29
50:34
50:38
50:45
50:46
50:50
50:53
50:55
51:00
51:06
51:07
51:14
51:17
51:19
51:21
51:25
51:27
51:31
51:31
51:34
51:43
51:51
52:01
52:02
52:03
52:11
52:14
52:19
52:22
52:22
52:32
52:35
52:36
52:42
52:48
52:50
52:52
52:56
53:01
53:02
53:03
53.04
53:08
53:13
53:15
53:17
53:17
53:18
53:20
53:24
53:27
53:30
53:32
53:34
53:36
53:40
5341
53:43
53:44
53:48
53:49
53:49
53:50
53:51
53:52
53:54
53:56
53:57
53:57
53:59
54:03

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
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JScott
JSmith

M Goatley
A Tanner
JPike
MLeGassick
KHegvold
JClarke

M Potter
ADavidson
JBignall

A Lowther
JQuint

A Grice

T Bracegirdle
AGibbins

D Lines

V Maughan
J Mohammed
MGilbertson
S McGory

J Painter
SMasters

J Palmer
GChatterton
A Welshman
NHodges

A Dunwoody
JBurrell
DNevins

T Hadfield
NMorrison
AEvans
JFlahive
SFisher
SMedhurst
M Maranzano
S Rance
SMcGuigan
CFinill

M Grist
RDaniels

B Weber

R Gale

P Lemmom
BGristwood
SCoombes
J Aylmore
T Washmar
R Warner
JGodber

D Lipscomb
D Battershy
D Brennan
TDuffin

| Murray

P Sanger

| Hardcastle
E O’Gorman
Sstill
KDonkin
SLivingstone
M Lynas

A Kelleher
PFlewitt
MWilkinson
Wolfj
MDaSilva
A Wray
JRogers
MAdcock

P Grist

D Hobbs
CPhelen
MBland
CBraybrook
A Arbour

D Boyle

D Vosser

N Harris
ACroshy

S Smythe
SHilton
AThomas
G Leader
TMunt

N Gould
JCullom
GFinch

M Proven

O Darney
JMcGinn
SAnderson
ABrown
AEwing
TElles

T Bailey
DBrock
COshorn

Fax 01204 884887, Email:

Newquay & Par AC
Ranelagh Harriers
Guildford & Godalming AC
Bedford & County AC
Nene Valley Harriers
Stubbington GreenRunners
Belgrave Harriers

Belgrave Harriers
LondonHeathside

Highgate Harriers

Harrow AC

Medway & Maidstone AC
City Of Norwich AC
Stubbington GreenRunners
Reading AC

Blackheath & Bromley H
Nene Valley Harriers
Herne Hill Harriers
Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Thames Hare & Hounds
KentAC

Brighton & Hove City AC
Wells City Harriers
Basingstoke & MidHantsAC
Chelmsford AC
LondonHeathside

Dorking & Mole Valley AC
KentAC
Basingstoke & MidHantsAC
Harrow AC

Belgrave Harriers
HertsPhoenix AC

Highgate Harriers
LondonHeathside
ComwallAC

Nene Valley Harriers
Kingston AC & Polytechnic H
ReadingAC

White Horse Harriers
Harrow AC

PooleRunners

Blackheath & Bromley H
LondonHeathside

Thrift Green Trotters
LondonHeathside

Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
Herne Hill Harriers
PooleRunners

Victoria Park Harriers
Havering Mayesbrook AC
DulwichRunners
Cambridge Harriers
Bedford & County AC
LondonlrishAC
StubbingtonGreenRunners
RoystonRunners

Epsom & Ewell Harriers
Winchester AC
ChilternHarriersAC
LutonAC

Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
Garden City Joggers
Thames Hare & Hounds
Barnet& District AC
Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Belgrave Harriers

Thames Valley Harriers
Harrow AC

Highgate Harriers

Watford Harriers
PooleRunners
StAlbansStriders

South LondonHarriers
Havering Mayesbrook AC
StAlbansStriders

Kingston AC & Polytechnic H
Brighton & Hove City AC
Overton Harriers & AC
Watford Harriers

Garden City Joggers
DulwichRunners
Serpentine Running Club
Wells City Harriers

Enfield & Haringay AC
ReadingAC

Thames Hare & Hounds
Victoria Park Harriers
LondonlrishAC
Reading AC

Peterborough AC

Watford Harriers

West 4 Harriers

Highgate Harriers
Stubbington GreenRunners
Crawley AC

ThanetRoad Runners
Orion Harriers

Blackheath & Bromley H

54:16
54:18
54:20
54:22
54:23
54:24
54:25
54:25
54:26
54:28
54:30
54:45
54:47
54:48
54:50
54:55
54:59
55:02
55:05
55:07
55:11
55:11
55:17
55:17
55:19
55:20
55:22
55:25
55:26
55:29
55:31
55:32
55:32
55:33
55:33
55:34
55:36
55:37
55:37
55:42
55:45
55:46
55:47
55:49
55:52
55:55
55:56
55:58
56:03
56:03
56:05
56:06
56:08
56:10
56:12
56:15
56:15
56:17
56:18
56:19
56:21
56:22
56:24
56:26
56:27
56:29
56:29
56:30
56:30
56:30
56:31
56:32
56:35
56:36
56:36
56:37
56:38
56:40
56:43
56:45
56:46
56:47
56:49
56:54
56:59
57:00
57:08
57:09
57:10
57:12
57:12
57:13
57:15
57:17
57:18
57:18
57:20
57:22
57:22

199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297

G Quarton
DDorning
DWilcock
ABuiarkiewicz
B White
CBailey
COwens
SBaldwin
GBuntting
W Lynch
G Williams
NSomerville
ADodd

E Parker
ABickerstaff
STooke

A Deamer
SSheard

P Tarrier
ACollinge

| Day
SMitchell
R Barr

J Headley
G Bajari
JMacenhill
RBrown
SGriffiths
BWedlock
DRoberts
ACollins

P Prosser
SEndacott
P Leek

A Ward
DWright

D Ogden
CWaugh

E Bayne

D Walton
G Jex

C Moddy
BJudge

D Lewis

D Newman
NKindon
SWhittle
ABaci
EPhillips
M Lane
SBurley
CLoizou

B Saxby
RDickenson
L Taub
SBond

A Porteous
M Bannister
ADavies
WLillis
SAitken
KWalden
G Rayner
MitchellSmithT
K Gournay
B Greene
MEdwards
BElKkins

J Norman
K Kemp
M Gohar
CEdgington
ASimpson
I Coxhead
MSimcox
K Raval

P Darton

P Mitchell

I Lawson

E Brady
MBarlow
T Fletcher
C Rayment
JDowson
GQuick

K Waterman
RStewart

P Warburton
C Taylor
AReeves

R Thetford
JSeamark
M Cates
JLandau

J Kew

I Wallace
SHirons

A Vince

P Scarles

graham@race-results.co.uk

results will be available for downloading tonight

SouthLondonHarriers
Chichester Runners & AC
Barnet & District AC
Kingston AC & Polytechnic H
Hercules Wimbledon AC
Highgate Harriers
Ranelagh Harriers

Norfolk GazellesAC
SerpentineRunningClub
Belgrave Harriers

Nene Valley Harriers
Wells City Harriers
Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
SouthamptonRunningClub
Ranelagh Harriers
Watford Harriers

Wells City Harriers
Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
Orion Harriers

Highgate Harriers

Ely Runners

Fleet & Crookham AC
SerpentineRunning Club
KentAC

LondonlrishAC

Striders Of Croydon
Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
KentAC

ComwallAC

Chelmsford AC
SouthLondonHarriers
Brighton & Hove City AC
DulwichRunners
Cambridge University H & H
Herne Hill Harriers
Newbury AC
SouthLondonHarriers
Chelmsford AC
LondonHeathside
LondonHeathside
PooleRunners

Nene Valley Harriers
Garden City Joggers
ReadingAC

HillingdonAC
ComwallAC

Medway & Maidstone AC
Enfield & Haringay AC
SerpentineRunning Club
Ranelagh Harriers
SwindonHarriers
DulwichRunners

Hercules Wimbledon AC
Havering Mayesbrook AC
Brighton & Hove City AC
ReadingAC

Belgrave Harriers
Brighton & Hove City AC
SerpentineRunning Club
Newbury AC

Trent Park Trotters
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Springfield StridersRC
Victoria Park Harriers
BroxbourneRunners
Queens Park Harriers
Burnham Joggers
TottonRunningClub
Hardley Runners
LondonHeathside
Ranelagh Harriers
SouthLondonHarriers
StubbingtonGreenRunners
Newbury AC
Basingstoke & MidHants AC
StubbingtonGreenRunners
Wells City Harriers
SouthLondonHarriers
Garden City Joggers
SouthamptonRunningClub
KentAC
Southend-on-SeaAC

Ely Runners

Cambridge Harriers
Ranelagh Harriers
HillingdonAC

Highgate Harriers
HillingdonAC

Watford Joggers
SerpentineRunningClub
Headington Road Runners
Thurrock Harriers
EtonManorAC

Highgate Harriers
Maidenhead AC
Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
HillingdonAC

Orion Harriers

South LondonHarriers

ort
Spsoft

57:23
57:25
57:29
57:30
57:32
57:36
57:40
57:45
57:45
57:50
57:52
57:54
57:55
57:57
58:00
58:01
58:05
58:07
58:08
58:09
58:10
58:11
58:12
58:12
58:12
58:15
58:18
58:24
58:24
58:25
58:32
58:33
58:35
58:36
58:39
58:40
58:40
58:42
58:44
58:46
58:47
58:49
58:49
5851
58:52
58:53
58:56
58:56
58:58
58:58
58:59
59:02
59:06
59:07
59:08
59:08
59:09
59:09
59:11
59:12
59:13
59:14
59:15
59:15
59:17
59:18
59:20
59:23
59:26
59:28
59:29
59:31
59:32
59:34
59:35
59:36
59:38
59:39
59:41
59:41
59:42
59:43
59:43
59:44
59:46
59:46
59:48
59:49
59:53
59:55
59:56
59:58
59:59
1:00:08
1:00:09
1:00:11
1:00:12
1:00:12
1:00:12



298
299

301
302
303

305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
39
397
398
399
400
401

RScott

P Fromme
P Crockford
JGriffiths
JBoyd
SColeman
TWright

D Kennedy
SMcKeown
JDawson
JBritton

N Wood
JButler

P Cates
RBryant
10’ Neill

| Druce

L Campbell
SBurke
MRolfe

R Casey

A Fay
SPorto
RDavies

P Hernon
RKendal
JBuckle

N Pringle
SPlested

P Cranwell
NStockman
B Broyd

J Chambers
ABayliss
JLowe
RStillwell
ASmith

P Weir

C Hamer

D Lancashire
DavidBurton
B Corleys
LRumble
PBowell
GRickerby
SWhiting

W ArcherBurton
J Percival

B Hawes
LO’Hare
DGowSmith
G West
MMann
JWilliams
ARobins
SClark
AMason
DAskie
AMusson
MWalker
JFoster
ClLescott
JCritchlow
D Chambeers
M Harper
SLoach
JLong
NMcGoun
S Berry

N Derby
DBuckeridge
1 Vickery

M Gore

S Daly

J Emmines
N Tolfrey
A Bruce
BFursey
CLamont
RLowdden
MDusek
CRedondo
IRichardson
PWallis

A Moody
G Kennedy
DShortridge
TBeackon
GWoollett
S Macsephney
O Mason
SWeston

H Jones
JFurtney
SNeil

J Zaple
MHall
AlJohns
BBlaukopf
D Macenhill
NWright

A Vandenberg
D Wythe

P Benedickter

Southend-on-SeaAC
SerpentineRunning Club
LondonHeathside
Headington Road Runners
ReadingAC

Thrift Green Trotters
Orion Harriers

Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
North HertsRoad Runners
Orion Harriers
Bishop’sStortfordRC
Herne Hill Harriers
Epsom & Ewell Harriers
EtonManorAC

Victoria Park Harriers
Thrift Green Trotters
Serpentine Running Club
HertsPhoenix AC
Newbury AC
LoughtonAC

Garden City Joggers
Dorking & Mole Valley AC
MormningtonChasers
Thames Hare & Hounds
Orion Harriers

Hardley Runners
MorningtonChasers
Swindon Striders

Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
Orion Harriers

Highgate Harriers
HertsPhoenix AC
Thurrock Harriers
DulwichRunners
Highgate Harriers
Ranelagh Harriers

Reigate Priory AC
Ranelagh Harriers
LondonHeathside

Striders Of Croydon
HeadingtonRoad Runners
Peterborough AC
HertsPhoenix AC

Invicta East Kent AC
Blackheath & Bromley H
London Frontrunners
WokingAC

Alchester Running Club
Gade Valley Harriers
Barnet & District AC
Orion Harriers
StAlbansStriders
DulwichRunners
RiversideRunners
StAlbansStriders
Canterbury Harriers
Springfield StridersRC
Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
KentAC

Maidenhead AC

Striders Of Croydon
SerpentineRunning Club
Wiatford Harriers

Watford Harriers
Stubbington GreenRunners
DulwichRunners

St Edmund Pacers

Orion Harriers

Dunstable Road Runners
ChilternHarriersAC
Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
Colchester & Tendring AC
Invicta East KentAC

The Stragglers

The Stragglers

Victory AC
Bishop’sStortfordRC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Stopsley Striders
RoystonRunners
Ranelagh Harriers

Trent Park Trotters
SouthamptonRunningClub
Victoria Park Harriers
Medway & Maidstone AC
LondonFrontrunners
Victoria Park Harriers
Victoria Park Harriers
Gade Valley Harriers
Ipswich JaffaRunning Club
Peterborough AC
StAlbansStriders

Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Cambridge University H & H
PooleRunners

Herne Hill Harriers
RoystonRunners

Thames Hare & Hounds
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Striders Of Croydon

Team Southampton
Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC
Wells City Harriers
LutonAC

1:00:13
1:00:13
1.00:14
1:00:16
1:00:16
1:00:20
1:00:21
1:00:22
1:00:23
1:00:24
1:00:26
1:00:27
1:00:28
1:00:31
1:00:32
1:00:33
1:00:35
1:00:36
1:00:37
1:00:40
1:00:42
1:00:42
1:00:43
1:00:44
1:00:45
1:00:45
1:00:48
1:00:50
1:00:50
1:00:51
1:00:52
1:00:54
1:00:56
1:00:57
1:00:59
1:01:01
1:01:03
1:01:05
1:01:06
1:01:09
1:01:10
1.01:11
10111
1:.01:13
1:.01:13
1:01:14
1:.01:16
1:01:16
1:01:18
1:.01:22
1:.01:24
1:01:26
1:01:30
1:01:31
1:01:32
1:01:34
1:01:35
1:01:39
1.01:42
1:01:43
1:01:46
1:01:47
1:01:50
1:01:53
1:01:53
1:01:53
1:01:55
1:01:59
1:02:00
1:02:01
1:02:03
1:02:05
1:02:06
1:02:07
1:02:07
1:02:08
1.02:11
1.02:15
1:02:16
1:02:18
1:02:19
1.02:22
1.02:23
1.02:24
1:02:25
1:02:26
1:02:26
1.02:27
1:02:28
1:02:29
1:02:29
1:02:31
1:02:33
1:02:33
1:02:37
1:02:38
1:02:39
1:02:42
1:02:43
1:02:45
1:02:46
1:02:47
1:02:47
1:02:49

402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
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MFaughnan
DBennett
N Brown
RGunner
ABangert
ABridge

P Aiken

P Ferenczy
A Hussey

R Maciver
M Bateman
K Turner

P Mann
AWasdell
D Warren
ABenson
M Maple

V Ellerby
CHunt
SScruton
GFaulds

D Angilly
D Mason
DO’Donohue
A McLaren
MSussex

| Adams

A George
JDaniels
MEllingham
AlLunn

1 Lorrigio
JHolmans
JClark
KBush
CCooke
RMote
CMorton
AHolmes

L Broadbrige
P Reddaway
TFlynn
TLytken
MChaplin
FFlint
DBannon
MCaims

M Cranshaw
PCunningham
D Carr
JRoberts
BCobb
BFehsenfeld
L Davies

B Arbury
CStone

M Renyard
CVernon

A Coleman
ARawlins
SClark

1 Wylie

K Prior

A Moore

D Stanfield
C Priestley
R Green
MAnnets

Q Broadbent
T Keynes
PFirain

K Lineham
JHolder
MHughes
AGillan
RCurtis
CRomero

J Barretta

L Heath
DJohnson
B Taylor
JLock

M Slaney
TO’Connell
MThompson
GClench
DJohnson
N Holmes

J Guernan
RRicketts
JSimmonds
NRitson
JWilliams
S Lawrence
DBurton
MEldred

D Dixon
MJacklin

J Ward

P Mee

R Sharp

N Gregory
D Appleby
NRothwell

Garden City Joggers
ThanetRoad Runners
The Stragglers
StubbingtonGreenRunners
Victory AC
SouthamptonRunning Club
Ranelagh Harriers
PooleRunners

West 4 Harriers
Serpentine Running Club
HillingdonAC

Barnet& District AC
Dorking & Mole Valley AC
StAlbansStriders
Croydon Harriers

Herts Phoenix AC

Iiford AC

Gade Valley Harriers
Datchet Dashers
Highgate Harriers
Victoria Park Harriers
ComwallAC
BournemouthAC
SerpentineRunning Club
Bideford AAC

Bideford AAC

Team Kennett
Phoenix AC
SwindonHarriers
LutonAC

Orion Harriers
SerpentineRunning Club
Canterbury Harriers
PooleRunners

Brighton & Hove City AC
St Edmund Pacers
KentAC

Striders Of Croydon
Fleet & Crookham AC
Springfield StridersRC
BroxbourneRunners
Herne Hill Harriers

Ely Runners

Cambridge & Coleridge AC
ThanetRoad Runners
Alchester RunningClub
Victoria Park Harriers
StAlbansStriders
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Bishop’sStortfordRC
Gade Valley Harriers
SerpentineRunning Club
West 4 Harriers
RoystonRunners

Epsom & Ewell Harriers
Reigate Priory AC
Hardley Runners
Stubbington GreenRunners
Springfield StridersRC
WerringtonJoggers
StAlbansStriders
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Biggleswade AC

Stopsley Striders

Wells City Harriers

North HertsRoad Runners
HillingdonAC

North HertsRoad Runners
Orion Harriers
LondonFrontrunners
Medway & Maidstone AC
Highgate Harriers
PitseaRC

Phoenix AC

Springfield StridersRC
Dunstable Road Runners
Highgate Harriers
Highgate Harriers

St Edmund Pacers
Burnham Joggers
Newbury AC
SerpentineRunning Club
Basingstoke & MidHants AC
ThanetRoad Runners
Stopsley Striders
Alchester RunningClub
Garden City Joggers
Erme Valley Harriers
Royal Navy AC
HarlowRC

Hardley Runners
Highgate Harriers

New Eltham Joggers
Ranelagh Harriers
ThanetRoad Runners
Hardley Runners
Wiatford Joggers
WerringtonJoggers
Herne Hill Harriers
Maidenhead AC
LondonFrontrunners
Biggleswade AC
Burnham Joggers

The Stragglers

Fax 01204 884887, Email:
results will be available for downloading tonight

1:02:53
1:02:53
1:02:53
1:02:54
1:02:59
1:03:02
1:03:04
1:03:05
1:03:06
1:03:08
1:03:12
1:03:12
1:03:13
1:03:14
1:03:15
1:03:17
1:03:19
1:03:21
1:03:23
1:03:24
1:03:25
1:03:26
1:03:27
1:03:27
1:03:29
1:03:31
1:03:33
1:03:34
1:03:37
1:03:37
1:03:38
1:03:38
1:03:40
1:03:41
1:03:43
1:03:44
1:03:45
1:03:46
1:03:48
1:03:49
1:03:50
1:03:52
1:03:54
1:03:55
1:03:57
1:04:04
1:04:06
1:04:09
1:04:15
1:04:17
1:.04:17
1:04:18
1:04:19
1:04:20
1:04:21
1:04:25
1:04:29
1:04:32
1:04:35
1:04:37
1:04:39
1:04:39
1:04:40
1:04:41
1:04:42
1:04:43
1:04:47
1:04:50
1:04:53
1:04:56
1:04:57
1:04:58
1:05:01
1:05:03
1:05:07
1:05:09
1:05:10
1:05:12
1:05:15
1.05:17
1:05:20
1:05:21
1:05:21
1:05:22
1:05:30
1:05:35
1:05:38
1:05:40
1:05:41
1:05:42
1:05:43
1:05:46
1:05:46
1:05:48
1:05:49
1:05:50
1:05:53
1:05:53
1:05:54
1:05:55
1:05:55
1:05:57
1:05:58
1:05:59

graham@race-results.co.uk

506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609

SMoore
MCross

P Hayman
SWright

P McClean
GCoates

J Withy
FDudbridge
BRogers
TO’Clerigh
| Greenaway
R Grosvenor
M Sweeney
SJackson

D Harrison
GEdmonds
RAtkins
RRodie
BBarrett

M Peace

J Brady
CCooper

P Grigoleit
A Murray
GCook

P May

M Howard
AFrost
JBennett
SMitchell
BBennett
KTownson
JHaigh

D Chenery
SReader

A Edwards
JEvans
TMarlow
RDerrick
N Taylor
FUpcott
RSpeller

T Woolridge
MBurke
JGrigg
PFitzpatrick
JHicks

D Kelly
RFoskett
JWhiffin

D Digweed
T Maru

J Neal

D Hewlett
SNice
RSargent
DHuck
UBettag

H Waghorn
P Tremain
A Pemberton
A Emberson
PKirwin
JBrown
JCatmull

N Park
ABird
Alackson

P Eaton

P Wirtzfeld
DBrowne
DChalfen
PO’Donnell
G Westley
FNolan
DRandall
BCooke

G Messenger
D Stanley
R Chaudry
G Anderson
D Neal

N Cherry
D Pitts

S Adams
MClarke

E Craft
AScogings
RBasford
CClarke
TFowler

A Dale
AHyland

P Lusardi
FRobinson
CPike

A Abraha
BMorris
RFrancis

L Quirico
JDowsett
BHalifax
JRabbett
JBeaumont

East Grinstead & District AC
Cambridge Harriers
Peterborough AC
Newham & Essex Beagles AC
DunstableRoad Runners
Blackheath & Bromley H
SouthamptonRunningClub
Thames Hare & Hounds
Ipswich JaffaRunning Club
DulwichRunners
LingfieldRunning Club
Fairlands Valley Spartans
Highgate Harriers
EtonManorAC

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
SerpentineRunning Club
PooleAC

Springfield StridersRC
Stopsley Striders

Ranelagh Harriers
DulwichRunners

Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Basingstoke & MidHantsAC
DulwichRunners

North Herts Road Runners
StubbingtonGreenRunners
ReadingAC
EtonManorAC
SouthamptonRunning Club
Barnet & District AC
Orion Harriers
LondonHeathside
HarlowRC
IpswichJaffaRunning Club
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Trent Park Trotters
Highgate Harriers
LondonHeathside
StAlbansStriders
MiltonKeynesAC

South LondonHarriers
Worthing Striders

Watford Joggers

‘Yaxley Runners

Queens Park Harriers
HertsPhoenix AC
Canterbury Harriers
Stopsley Striders
HertsPhoenix AC
LoughtonAC
StAlbansStriders

Orion Harriers
SwindonHarriers
Alchester Running Club
Medway & Maidstone AC
LoughtonAC

Windsor Slough Eton Hounslow
LondonHeathside
WorthingStriders
SpringfieldStridersRC

The Stragglers

Thames Valley Harriers
Peterborough AC
Fairlands Valley Spartans
SpringfieldStridersRC
KentAC

Swindon Striders

Ipswich JaffaRunning Club
Fairlands Valley Spartans
WorthingStriders
LondonHeathside
LondonHeathside

Trent Park Trotters
Stubbington GreenRunners
Queens Park Harriers
Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
Burnham Joggers

Orion Harriers

Ampthill &Flitwick Flyers
MorningtonChasers
Newbury AC

PooleAC

Alchester RunningClub
Biggleswade AC
EtonManorAC

liford AC

Reigate Priory AC
SwindonStriders

Highgate Harriers
Biggleswade AC

Victory AC
ChiltermHarriersAC
BroxbourneRunners
IpswichJaffaRunning Club
Barnet& District AC
Blackheath & Bromley H
LondonHeathside
Newbury AC

Broxbourne Runners

East Grinstead & District AC
Stopsley Striders

Herne Hill Harriers

Herne Hill Harriers
SpringfieldStridersRC

ort
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1:06:01
1:06:01
1:06:02
1:06:03
1:06:06
1:06:06
1:06:09
1:06:12
1:06:14
1:06:16
1:06:17
1:06:18
1:06:19
1:06:20
1:06:20
1:06:21
1:06:22
1:06:26
1:06:27
1:06:29
1:06:30
1:06:30
1:06:31
1:06:31
1:06:31
1:06:36
1:06:37
1:06:40
1:06:48
1:06:50
1:06:51
1:06:53
1:06:55
1:06:56
1:06:57
1:06:59
1:07:00
1:07:.01
1:07:03
1:07:06
1:07:07
1:07:08
1:07:10
1:07:10
1.07:11
1.07:12
1.07:13
1.07:13
1.07:14
1:07:19
1:.07:22
1.07:24
1:07:26
1.07:27
1.07:31
1.07:34
1.07:35
1:07:36
1:07:36
1.07:37
1.07:37
1.07:37
1:07:38
1:07:38
1.07:42
1:07:43
1.07:44
1:07:46
1.07:47
1:07:56
1:08:02
1:08:03
1:08:04
1:08:05
1:08:08
1:08:08
1:08:15
1:08:19
1:08:24
1:08:29
1:08:30
1:08:31
1:08:32
1:08:35
1:08:36
1:08:37
1:08:38
1:08:39
1:08:39
1:08:41
1:08:41
1:08:42
1:08:42
1:08:43
1:08:45
1:08:49
1:08:50
1:08:51
1:08:54
1:08:56
1:08:59
1:09:00
1:09:01
1:09:03



610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633

635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683

D Gifford
MStevens
N Hemming
M Desmond
KRoss
G Lawrence
RichardHall
M Branfoot
RFindley
K Brown
G Masters
PCuits
JHutchinson
JMurphy
R Medley
D Moisley
KGlendinning
RBloom
M Jones
H Naha,
MAllen
AANgus
ACheek
T Gray
| Campbell
V Long
G Turner
JBignell
RCautick
JFalvey
RPowell
M Maccolgan
RMoir

7?
MMcGuinness
G Deathridge
CSaunders
SMann
SlLeighfield
A Haig
BGilbey
M Lane
G Whitehead
K Adams
SNewton
PMattocks
N Harding
JWhite
JFew
SMcGranaghan
K Winch
MRussell
JVDHelstraete
K Hardcastle
PSawko
JBindman
JTennant
R Hardy
D Dutchburn
A Sweet
DBuck
BCoulter
P Radford
JWilliams
SSimpole
ASmith
J Kelly
P Kent
HTakano
B Crane
M _Culshaw
DRoots
D Anderson
DRobinson

NorthHertsRoad Runners
WerringtonJoggers
Croydon Harriers
Barnet& District AC
Basingstoke & MidHants AC
Reigate Priory AC
Blackheath & Bromley H
Chelmsford AC

Team Kennett

Croydon Harriers

Eye Community Runners
PooleAC

Hardley Runners
DunstableRoad Runners
Bexley AC

Newbury AC

Dunstable Road Runners
HertsPhoenix AC
HarlowRC
LondonHeathside

Trent Park Trotters
Queens Park Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Eye Community Runners
Striders Of Croydon
RoystonRunners
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
HillingdonAC
Larkfield AC

Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
HarlowRC
LingfieldRunning Club
m

MorningtonChasers
Victoria Park Harriers
Serpentine RunningClub
HertsPhoenix AC
SwindonStriders
Phoenix AC
LondonHeathside
Alchester Running Club
Victoria Park Harriers
EtonManorAC

Hercules Wimbledon AC
PooleAC

PooleAC

New Eltham Joggers
EtonManorAC

New Eltham Joggers
Bexley AC

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Trent Park Trotters
Winchester AC

Garden City Joggers
MorningtonChasers
HarlowRC

LutonAC
BroxbourneRunners
LondonHeathside
Broxbourne Runners
Orion Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
SpringfieldStridersRC
Orion Harriers
WokingAC

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Cambridge Harriers
Dorking & Mole Valley AC
DunstableRoadRunners
LondonFrontrunners
SouthamptonRunning Club
Belgrave Harriers
Victoria Park Harriers

1:09:04
1:09:06
1:09:06
1:09:07
1:09:09
1:09:09
1:09:11
1:09:13
1:09:18
1:09:23
1:09:26
1:09:28
1:09:29
1:09:31
1:09:32
1:09:35
1:09:37
1:09:42
1:09:46
1:09:48
1:09:49
1:09:51
1:09:53
1:09:54
1:10:00
1:10:05
1:10:09
1:10:13
1:10:14
1:10:15
1:10:15
1:10:16
1:10:17
1:10:17
1:10:19
1:10:21
1:10:22
1:10:24
1:10:25
1:10:27
1:10:28
1:10:29
1:10:30
1:10:33
1:10:36
1:10:40
1:10:42
1:10:49
1:10:49
1:10:50
1:10:52
1:10:56
1:10:59
1:11:00
1:11:04
1111
1:11:15
1:11:15
1:11:19
1:11:21
1:11:22
1:11:22
1:11:23
1:11:24
1:11:28
1:11:30
1:11:32
1:11:33
1:11:33
1:11:37
1:11:40
1:11:41
1:11:48
1:11:50

684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750
751
752
753
754
755
756
757

N Costiff
RDavies

K Reed
KReid
PSimpson
G Wheelan
MAllen
CBurgess

J Lewy
BCostas

P Mathieson
EO'Reilly
JAinsworth
H Laurence
MJaques

J Kavanagh
PBovill
JMacinnes
P Chivers
MStorrie
JSmeddle

P Smith

P Branch

D Pierson

N Trucker
APatrick
RHilson
SHoward
MWisdon
SRandall
DMitchell
SDaniel
SSpeed
JScottFrancis
G Decourcy
PFlood
ACootes

G Short

S Humphries
MAllen
IChidwick
TBurke

R Armstrong
ASmith

D Grant

M Horner

R Devitt

P Watson

K Macrosson
C Isherwood
G Pugh
JWorth
RWoodhall
N Davis
CQuelch
JLuck
SRiley

P Weir

J Kirby
JVenning
MAffleck
MBiglin

I Licietis
PFiller

G Walden
FSykes

N Smithers
R Gardner
D Warn
DBressington
R Grace
AClarke
JHoez
CEggleton

South London Harriers
Queens Park Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Invicta East Kent AC
Vegetarian Cycling & AC
SouthamptonRunning Club
Garden City Joggers

Eye Community Runners
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
South CyprusFlyersRC
Bexley AC

Eye Community Runners
Queens Park Harriers
Horsham Blue Star Harrriers
Dorking & Mole Valley AC
LondonIrishAC

Ely Runners

Team Southampton
AlchesterRunning Club
Gade Valley Harriers
White Horse Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Yaxley Runners

Medway & Maidstone AC
AlchesterRunningClub
Reigate Priory AC
Watford Joggers
Alchester Running Club
New Eltham Joggers
KPMG RunningClub
Epsom & Ewell Harriers
Watford Harriers
PooleAC

West 4 Harriers
Cambridge Harriers
Serpentine Running Club
HarlowRC

Bedford Harriers
Maidenhead AC
KPMGRunningClub

New Eltham Joggers
MetrosRC

Dunstable Road Runners
Swindon Striders
WerringtonJoggers
Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
KPMGRunningClub
IpswichJaffaRunning Club
Phoenix AC

HarlowRC

Headington Road Runners
Stopsley Striders

Garden City Joggers
Dunstable Road Runners
HarlowRC

New Eltham Joggers
Striders Of Croydon
Victoria Park Harriers
Dunstable Road Runners
SwindonHarriers
Burnham Joggers
MiltonKeynesAC

Orion Harriers
WerringtonJoggers
‘Yaxley Runners

North Herts Road Runners
MorningtonChasers
SouthamptonRunningClub
Maidenhead AC

Thames Valley Harriers
Thrift Green Trotters
SerpentineRunning Club
StAlbansStriders

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:
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1:11:52
1:11:52
1:11:55
1:11:56
1:11:58
1:12:01
1:12:03
1:12:10
1:12:14
1:12:16
1:12:22
1:12:23
1:12:24
1:12:27
1:12:28
1:12:29
1:12:32
1:12:38
1:12:43
1:12:46
1:12:48
1:12:48
1:12:53
1:12:55
1:12:57
1:13:02
1:13:06
1:13:08
11311
1:13:17
1:13:18
1:13:18
1:13:19
1:13:24
1:13:26
1:13:35
1:13:37
1:13:38
1:13:39
1:13:40
1:13:41
1:13:46
1:13:47
1:13:49
1:13:49
1:1351
1:13:56
1:14:03
1:14:03
1:14:07
1:14:19
1:14:21
1:14:28
1:14:34
1:14:41
1:14:46
1:14:48
1:14:50
1:14:54
1:14:56
1:14:57
1:15:05
1:15:06
1:15:15
1:15:17
1:15:18
1:15:20
1:15:22
1:15:26
1:15:31
1:15:33
1:15:42
1:15:58
1:16:01

graham@race-results.co.uk
http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight

758
759
760
761
762
763
764
765
766
767
768
769
770
771
772
773
774
775
776
7
778
779
780
781
782
783
784
785
786
787
788
789
790
791
792
793
794
795
796
97
798
799
800
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812
813
814
815
816
817
818
819
820
821
822
823
824
825
826
827
828
829
830

D Adams
AWindle
RNash
WO’Connor
SMaddison
RNoke
BThomas
D Owens
RMaxwell
C Tatham

J Gallagher
THorrox

P Lightfoot
D Debnam
N Lambert
R Pearson
MNewell
DFox

K Taylor
LRichardson
JJarvis

J Hart
RHughes
MReibscheid
LMenken
PKinnil
BGlegg
TLittlewood
SWalker
MMitchell
SWilliams
AWaring
CBennett

E Campbell
AScott

T Langley
CStebbings
RRichardson
TMiller
GFoden
ABurgess
A Ruffy
SStasiuk

A Scoffham
CElderfield
CBurke

1 Soane
GMorris
KAngell
KVilliers

G Reed
1Cousins

D West
NTeutin
JRickards
D Vine

A Webb
ARowlands
AWillerton
P Stephens
P Bates
ROwen
RMiddleton
TCook

A Cathcart
D Leigh

L Hayward
BPortsmouth
ABrodie

A LeaGerrard
K Vejdani

P Chapman
B Taylor

SouthamptonRunning Club
Newbury AC
HillingdonAC

Queens Park Harriers
Thames Valley Harriers
Hardley Runners

New Eltham Joggers
Yaxley Runners

Watford Joggers

West 4 Harriers

Victory AC
NorwichRoadRunners
KPMGRunningClub
Stopsley Striders
Alchester Running Club
SouthamptonRunningClub
Cambridge Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Wiatford Joggers

Stopsley Striders
SerpentineRunning Club
LoughtonAC

Windsor Slough EtonHounslow
StAlbansStriders
SerpentineRunning Club
ThanetRoad Runners
LingfieldRunning Club
Striders Of Croydon

New Eltham Joggers
Watford Joggers
Chelmsford AC

Dorking & Mole Valley AC
Burnham Joggers
Croydon Harriers
WerringtonJoggers
Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC
LutonAC
WerringtonJoggers
NorwichRoad Runners
Victory AC

Yaxley Runners
EtonManorAC

Burnham Joggers
MetrosRC

Stubbington GreenRunners
Yaxley Runners
PitseaRC

Ampthill &Flitwick Flyers
Bexley AC

Headington Road Runners
Kingston AC & Polytechnic H
Stopsley Striders
DulwichRunners
LondonlrishAC
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
South CyprusFlyersRC
SwindonHarriers

London Frontrunners
Watford Joggers

Team Southampton
PitseaRC

HarlowRC

Havering Mayesbrook AC
WerringtonJoggers
Victoria Park Harriers
Victoria Park Harriers
Dunstable Road Runners
Newbury AC

Queens Park Harriers
Herne Hill Harriers
LingfieldRunning Club
Bishop’sStortfordRC
Tunbridge Wells Harriers

ort
Spsoft

1:16:03
1:16:10
1:16:12
1:16:19
1:16:23
1:16:24
1:16:26
1:16:31
1:16:58
1:17:08
1:17:10
1:17:16
1:17:18
1:17:30
1:17:33
1:17:42
1:17:51
1:17:57
1:17:58
1:18:04
1:18:07
1:18:09
1:18:11
1:18:23
1:18:43
1:19:09
1:19:21
1:19:28
1:19:31
1:19:38
1:19:58
1:20:01
1:20:16
1:20:19
1:20:27
1:20:46
1:20:47
1:21:02
1:21:05
1:21:17
1:21:20
1:21:27
1:21:30
1:21:42
1:21:57
1:22:01
1:22:03
1:22:25
1:22:41
1:22:56
1:23.02
1:23:06
1:23:17
1:23:33
1:23:48
1:24:38
1:24:52
1:25:01
1:25:09
1:25:12
1:25:13
1:25:35
1:26:10
1:26:33
1:26:34
1:26:41
1:27:.01
1:27.07
1:27:49
1:28:34
1:29:02
1:34:12
1:35:49
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Bedford & County AC
Thames Hare & Hounds

9 —
166 —

Aldershot, Farnham & Dist. AC 227 — 2

Blackheath & Bromley H 422 —
London Irish AC 446 —
Highgate Harriers 541 —
Kent AC 621 —
Belgrave Harriers 667 —
London Heathside 683 —
Cornwall AC 693 —

Newham & Essex Beagles AC 870 — 23

Brighton & Hove City AC 890 —

Stubbington Green Runners 926 —
Medway & Maidstone AC 935 —
Reading AC 943 —
Garden City Joggers 1027 —
Wells City Harriers 1077 —
South London Harriers 1129 —

Ealing, Southall & Middx. AC 1135 —69

Serpentine Running Club 1172 —
Herne Hill Harriers 1209 —
Ranelagh Harriers 1313 —
Victoria Park Harriers 1364 —
Chelmsford AC 1387 —
Watford Harriers 1469 —
St Albans Striders 1484 —
Dulwich Runners 1487 —
Poole Runners 1492 —

Senior Men — TEAMRESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-countersare DELETED before teamsare calculated

1 H Lobb
7 N Altmann

6 D Taylor
5 J Downes
24 H Dodwell

21 J Connor
78 W Cockerell
82 N Mitchel
15 D Buzza

S Major
39 M Bristow
94 N Charlton
48 A Thomas
81 J Burnett
83 M Robins
77 C Morris
28 R James

63 A Greenway
16 | Lockett
100 J Smith

79 J Roche

91 R Prout
169 M Adcock
52 S Pullen
149 JGodber
139 M Girist

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 1586 —55 J Hutchns

Herts Phoenix AC 1600 —
Orion Harriers 1637 —
Southampton Running Club 1869 —
Hillingdon AC 1982 —
Thanet Road Runners 2025 —
Springfield Striders RC 2049 —
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 2108 —
Newbury AC 2142 —
Barnet & District AC 2253 —
Thames Valley Harriers 2299 —
Cambridge Harriers 2348 —
Striders Of Croydon 2383 —
London Frontrunners 2429 —

Dorking & Mole Valley AC 2447 —

Hardley Runners 2653 —
Swindon Harriers 2825 —
Eton Manor AC 2890 —
Stopsley Striders 3004 —
Trent Park Trotters 3042 —
Alchester Running Club 3070 —
North Herts Road Runners 3125 —
Broxbourne Runners 3237 —
Dunstable Road Runners 3274 —
Mornington Chasers 3280 —
Ipswich Jaffa Running Club 3337 —
Burnham Joggers 3359 —
Queens Park Harriers 3398 —
Tunbridge Wells Harriers 3445 —
Watford Joggers 3576 —
Harlow RC 3676 —
Poole AC 3748 —
Werrington Joggers 3830 —
New Eltham Joggers 3975 —
Yaxley Runners 4359 —

73 A Slack
196 D Brock
85
242

4
62
42
233
162

D Newman
M Aboura
P Dobson
O Edwards
D Wright
A Kelleher
12 C Smith

20 D Lacy
223 J Macenhill
56 S Whelan
125 N Hodges
266 J Norman
37 R Kamn
290 M Cates
375 C Lamont
258 S Aitken
344 ] Percival
305 S McKeown
262 K Gournay
365 S Berry
319 S Porto
386
264
263
462
286

M Edwards
B Greene

I Wylie

C Taylor
490 R Ricketts
521 R Atkins
460 A Rawlins
493 J Williams
548 M Burke

3 D Dalmedo
10 J MacFarlane

F Thompson 11 E Robinson

41 J Mills

25 J Brookes
53 Dd Bickham
46 N Pollock
84 P Carstairs
97 R Browne
17 D Simons
26 A Barber

74 P llott

104 M LeGassick
66 P Curran
113 T Bracegirdle
89 A Holt

121 S Masters
172 C Phelen

I Cunningham144B Gristwood

181 S Hilton
116 V Maughan
204 C Owens
147 T Washmar
95 P Smith
178 N Harris
171 D Hobbs
180 S Smythe
146 J Aylmore
122 J Palmer
130 N Morrison
216 P Tarrier

D Onouisigriai211E Parker

283 K Waterman
195 T Bailey
260 G Rayner
45 J Trapmore
257 W Lillis
200 D Wilcock
43 A Fooks
150 D Lipscomb
336 D Lancashire
342 S Whiting
318 A Fay

322 R Kendal
248 SBurley
310 P Cates
464 A Moore
378 C Redondo
446 D Bannon
466 C Priestley
441 P Reddaway
476 R Curtis
323 J Buckle

S Macsephney513B Rogers

480 D Johnson
549 JGrigg
519 D Harrison
497 D Dixon
537 J Haigh
586 D Neal
498 M Jacklin
655 J White
704 P Branch

8 D Deed

34 A Weir

19 B Stopheer
51 S Newport
30 P Byrne

57 D Burbidge
88 L Reilly
105 K Hegvold
107 M Potter
59 C Harry

32 K Stone
120 J Painter
112 A Grice

93 G Williams
136 S Rance
160 S Livingstone
182 A Thomas
198 G Quarton
163 P Flewitt
206 G Buntting
145 S Coombes
212 A Bickerstaff
186 J Cullom
123 G Chatterton
190 J McGinn
174 C Braybrook
230 S Endacott
170 P Grist

127 J Burrell
314 L Campbell
295 A Vince
277 E Brady
285 P Warburton
402 D Bennett
353 A Mason
259 K Walden
271 | Coxhead
346 L O’Hare
166 M DaSilva
281 J Dowson
357 J Foster
382 G Kennedy
389 H Jones
457 M Renyard
429 J Daniels
518 S Jackson
485 M Thompson
540 A Edwards
486 G Clench
468 M Annets
597 A Hyland
509 P McClean
584 R Chaudry
538 D Chenery
503 D Appleby
579 F Nolan
539 SReader
547 T Woolridge
627 M Jones
620 P Cutts

610 M Stevens

27 N Miller
35 B Reynolds
38 K Corpes

29 M Janes
36 | Harkness
61 T Bedford

31 S Herring
44 A Hart

96 R Batchelor
140 R Daniels
187 G Finch
168 J Rogers

126 A Dunwoody 221 J Headley

165 Wolfj
141 B Weber
243 N Kindon

164 M Wilkinson 508 S Wright

70 J Atkinson 114 AGibbins
47 R Maddams 152 D Brennan
108 A Davidson 131 A Evans
119 S McGory
106 J Clarke 129 T Hadfield
124 A Welshman 132 J Flahive
133 S Fisher 226 B Wedlock
117 J Mohammed
176 D Boyle 229 P Prosser
153 T Duffin 193 A Ewing
110 A Lowther 244 S Whittle
184 T Munt 188 M Proven
179 A Crosby 240 BJudge
209 N Somerville 214 A Deamer
228 A Collins 234 D Ogden
210 A Dodd 224 R Brown
220 R Barr 246 E Phillips
232 A Ward 308 N Wood
247 M Lane 268 M Gohar
261 MitchellSmithT311R Bryant
227 D Roberts 235 C Waugh
213 S Tooke 359 J Critchlow
348 G West 351 A Robins
249 C Loizou 330 A Bayliss
238 GJex 391 SNeil
272 M Simcox 483 M Slaney
328 B Broyd 339 L Rumble
303 T Wright 306 J Dawson
379 | Richardson 406 A Bridge
294 S Hirons 411 M Bateman
445 F Flint 484 T O’Connell
440 L Broadbrige 459 A Coleman
449 P Cunningham639 R Powell
315 S Burke 481 B Taylor
412 K Turner 534 S Mitchell
566 A Emberson 752 R Grace
506 M Cross 675 P Kent
396 D Macenhill 438 C Morton
470 T Keynes 501 R Sharp
413 P Mann 526 C Cooper
491 J Simmonds 496 M Eldred
557 J Neal 742 M Affleck
532 A Frost 589 S Adams
523 B Barrett 552 D Kelly
577 P O’Donnell 629 M Allen
558 D Hewlett 587 N Cherry
529 G Cook 609 D Gifford
603 R Francis 666 D Dutchburn
622 J Murphy 625
642 M McGuinness663 J Bindman
572 A Jackson 598 P Lusardi
581 B Cooke 743 M Biglin
630 A Angus 683 R Davies
631 A Cheek 635 G Turner
708 R Hilson 764 R Maxwell
640 M Maccolgan 664 J Tennant
653 P Mattocks 654 N Harding
726 D Grant 746 G Walden
722 | Chidwick

657 S McGranaghan710 M Wisdon

747 F Sykes

763 D Owens

796 A Burgess
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252 L Taub

270 A Simpson
374 B Fursey
241 D Lewis
276 1 Lawson
274 P Darton
269 C Edgington
325 S Plested
256 A Davies
392 J Zaple

282 G Quick
380 P Wallis
616 M Branfoot
360 D Chambeers
388 S Weston
349 M Mann
408 P Ferenczy
527 P Grigoleit
416 A Benson
321 P Hernon
511 J Withy
467 R Green
495 D Burton
475 A Gillan

674 J Kelly

585 G Anderson
599 F Robinson
760 S Maddison
716 G Decourcy
633 | Campbell
678 M Culshaw
676 H Takano
621 J Hutchinson
812 A Webb
651 K Adams
605 J Dowsett
660 J VDHelstraete
649 M Lane
748 N Smithers
668 D Buck

K Glendinning677 B Crane

749 R Gardner
730 K Macrosson
788 C Bennett
694 J Ainsworth
659 M Russell
774 K Taylor
718 A Cootes
714 S Speed
790 A Scott
738 SRiley

801 C Burke

ort
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The South of England Cross Country Championships
at Parliament Hill Fields on Saturday 29th January 2005

Senior Men — TEAMRESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-countersare DELETED before teamsare calculated

1 Thames Hare & Hounds 822 — 7 N Altmann 10 J MacFarlane 34 A Weir 35 B Reynolds 36 | Harkness 44 A Hart
54S Wurr 67 M Jones 71 D Symons 118 M Gilbertson 161 M Lynas 185 N Gould
2 Highgate Harriers 2055 — 24 HDodwell 53 Dd Bickham 57 D Burbidge 108 A Davidson 131 A Evans 168 J Rogers
192 A Brown 203 C Bailey 217 A Collinge 284 R Stewart 291 J Landau 327 N Stockman
3 London Heathside 2200 — 82 N Mitchel 97 R Browne 107 M Potter 124 A Welshman 132 J Flahive 141 B Weber
143 P Lemmom 236 E Bayne 237 D Walton 267 K Kemp 299 P Crockford 335 C Hamer
4 Serpentine Running Club 3262 — 63 A Greenway 181 S Hilton 206 G Buntting 220 R Barr 246 E Phillips 256 A Davies
287 A Reeves 298 P Fromme 313 I Druce 358 C Lescott 410 R Maciver 424 D O’Donohue
5 Stubbington Green Runners 3530 — 94 N Charlton 104 M LeGassick 112 A Grice 153 T Duffin 193 A Ewing 270 A Simpson
273 K Raval 361 M Harper 404 R Gunner 458 C Vernon 530 P May 578 G Westley
6 Ranelagh Harriers 3781 — 100 J Smith 204 C Owens 212 A Bickerstaff 247 M Lane 268 M Gohar 282 G Quick
332 RStillwell 334 P Weir 377 M Dusek 407 P Aiken 494 S Lawrence 524 M Peace
7 Orion Harriers 4109 — 196 D Brock 216 P Tarrier 295 A Vince 303 T Wright 306 J Dawson 321 P Hernon
326 P Cranwell 347 D GowSmith 364 N McGoun 431 A Lunn 469 Q Broadbent 535 B Bennett
8 Victoria Park Harriers 4292 — 79 J Roche 147 T Washmar 186 J Cullom 261 MitchellSmithT311R Bryant 380 P Wallis
383 D Shortridge384 T Beackon 421 GFaulds 447 M Cairns 643 G Deathridge 650 G Whitehead
9 Garden City Joggers 4317 — 83 M Robins 89 A Holt 160 S Livingstone 179 A Crosby 240 BJudge 276 | Lawson
317 R Casey 401 M Faughnan 487 D Johnson 662 P Sawko 688 M Allen 735 N Davis
10 St Albans Striders 4660 — 52 SPullen 171 D Hobbs 174 C Braybrook 348 G West 351 A Robins 388 S Weston
414 A Wasdell 448 M Cranshaw 461 S Clark 543 R Derrick 555 D Digweed 755 C Eggleton
11 Southampton Running Club 6045 — 85 D Onouisigriai211l E Parker 277 E Brady 379 | Richardson 406 A Bridge 511
J Withy 533 J Bennett 679 D Roots 687 G Wheelan 750 D Warn 756 D Adams
771R Pearson
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